4. 1	FORM No. 633-WARRANTY DEED (In	dividual or Corporate).	MTC 1496	Vol. 76 Page	1204 (Chi)
Á			WARRANTY DEED		211 ⁷
	KNOW ALL MEN	V BY THESE PRESENT	S, That LEONAR	D J. LUIZ and SUE E. LUIZ,	
	husband and wir hereinafter called the gran CHET SCHOOLER a the grantee, does hereby	ntor, for the consideration	hereinafter stated, to ER, husband and to convey unto the said nts, hereditaments and	grantor paid by	and
	Lot 3, Block 3	, PINE GROVE PONDERC	OSA SUBDIVISION, the County Clerk	according to the official plat of Klamath County, Oregon.	۰.
	SUBJECT TO: A dedicated plat on dedicated p Easement and r	25 foot building se A 16 foot public	etback line along utilities easeme and easements as fic Telephone and conditions and b	; front of lot as shown on ent along rear of lot, as shown contained in plat dedication. d Telegraph Co., recorded in restrictions, imposed by instru	
1 AND	2				
	<u>M</u>				
	To Have and to And said granto grantor is lawfully seiz forth above,	Light the same unto the s	ENI, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION O said grantee and grant d with said grantee ar ove granted premises, i	nd grantee's heirs, successors and assign free from all encumbrances except as	15, that 15 Set 11 nd that
	and demands of all pe The true and a OHowever, the actual the whole part of the In construing th	actual consideration paid 1 consideration consists of 1 (indicate which). ⁽¹⁾ (The set his deed and where the cor- ied to make the provisions ereof, the grantor has execu- , it has caused its name to	for this transfer, state of or includes other f entence between the symbol ntext so requires, the su hereof apply equally t	art and parcel thereof against the lawful the above described encumbrances. ed in terms of dollars, is \$ 9,000.00 property or value given or promised w [s0, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS ingular includes the plural and all gram to corporations and to individuals. his 24th day of May thised by its officers, duly authorized the	hich is 93.030.) matica 19.76
	(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)		د مورد	Such \mathcal{L}) 55.
	STATE OF OXIKERN,	CALIFORNIA)	STATE OF ORE	Sue E. LUIZ 2 GON, County of	аа
	Sisk Sisk	ciyou) , 19 76	Personally	appeared who, being do	
3	<<< + z g (each for himself	and not one for the other, did say that the la	atter is a
	ALL C D ALL AND ALL L	the above named	J	secretary or	ornorati
	CONTRACTOR AND	knowledged the loregoing instr r voluntary act and dec	ru- and that the sea	I allixed to the foregoing instrument is the cor on and that said instrument was signed and se oration by authority of its board of directors; a ged said instrument to be its voluntary act and	porate s caled in and each
	Betore m	Public for Oracia Californ	· · · · · · ·	or Oregan	SEAL
	Notary 1	mission expires:		STATE OF OREGON,	
À BHA	Notary I My com			STATE OF OREGON,	
	0. My com			WT.AMATH	
	My com	NTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		County of KLAMATH I certify that the wit	nn ins ord on
	My com	NTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		I certify that the with ment was received for reco	nn ins ord on , 19
	GRA	NTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		I certify that the with ment was received for reco 25th day of MAY at 2;28 o'clock P. M., an	nd on , 19 nd reco 67
	GRA GRA After recording return to:	ANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	F RECORE	I certify that the with mient was received for reco 25thay ofMAY at 2;28o'clock P. M., at in book. M. 76 on page.77 file/reel number14201 prefs USE	hin ins ord on , 19 nd reco 67 67 nty.
	My com My com CRA CRA After recording return to: Chet School. Chet School.	ANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS er Sixth Street	F RECORD	I certify that the with ment was received for reco 25th day of MAY at 2;28 o'clock P. M., and in book. M. 76 on page.77 file/reel number	hin ins ord on , 19 nd reco 67 67 nty.
	My com My com on After recording return to: Chet. School. c/o.7451. S. Klamath. Fal	ANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS er Sixth Street 1s, Oregon NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	р лссояс	I certify that the with ment was received for reco 25th day of MAY at 2;28 o'clock P. M., at in book. M. 76on page.7.7 file/reel number14201 Record of Deeds of said count Witness my hand a County affixed.	hin ins ord on , 19 nd reco 67 67 nty. and see
	My com My com on After recording return to: Chet School. c/o.7451. S. Klamath Fal. Heall g change is requested	ANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS er Sixth Street	FILOWING address,	I certify that the with ment was received for recc 25th day of MAY at 2;28 o'clock P. M., an in book. M. 76. on page.77 file/reel number14201 Record of Deeds of said count Witness my hand a County affixed. WM. D. MILNE	nin ins ord on , 19 nd recou 67.
	My com My com on After recording return to: Chet School. c/o.7451. S. Klamath Fal. Heall g change is requested	ANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS er Sixth Street 1s, Oregon NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	FILOWING address,	I certify that the with ment was received for recc 25th day of MAY at 2;28 o'clock P. M., an in book. M. 76. on page.77 file/reel number14201 Record of Deeds of said count Witness my hand a County affixed. WM. D. MILNE	hin insta ord on , 19 nd recon 67 67 nty. and sea

mit Marine

Ļ an procedure to the processing of the first of the first

「日本の語言語